
#4 Mike Lucero (FRZ)

Seth Neer (CHS)

Justin Brown (DHS)

BYE
Mike Gunsch (MAN)

#6 Kyle Becher (RCS)

Chris Skeldum (FN)

Jake Stalberger (DL)

#8 Alex Mehring (FS)

BYE

Nick Schoedel (WIL)

BYE

Austin Hieb (ABER)

#5 Mark Pierson (MIN)
Cameron Salway (RCC)

Tyler Vacura (GFC)

BYE
#3 Ben Maliske (BEU)

Tyler Vacura D;8-2

#6 Kyle Becher F;3:39

#2 Derick Singleton (MC)

Joe Schumacher (BHS)

Brent Mittleider (JAM)

andrew Turck (STM)
BYE
#7 Chase Julson (WAP)

BYE

David Campbell (GFRR)

Sheldon Dewald (NAP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Zach Neer (WF)

#1 Shane Scott (TMC)

#1 Shane Scott D;4-1

#1 S. Scott F;5:32

#2 D. Singleton D;6-3

T. Vacura D;3-0

#4 M. Lucero F;4:48

#1 S. Scott F;1:32

#1 S. Scott F;2:21

#8 A. Mehring D;11-4

#5 M. Pierson D;6-5

#4 M. Lucero M;14-1

#3 B. Maliske M;15-5

T. Vacura D;8-3

#7 C. Julson F;1:03

#2 D. Singleton F;1:49

#2 D. Singleton D;7-0

M. Gunsch

a. Turck T;16-1;3:42

#7 C. Julson

J. Brown D;5-3;SV

T. Vacura

S. Dewald D;10-4

#3 B. Maliske

#4 M. Lucero

C. Skeldum F;1:11

J. Stalberger

#5 M. Pierson D;8-4

#8 A. Mehring

A. Hieb

N. Schoedel D;14-8

#1 S. Scott

Joe Schumacher (BHS)

BYE

Brent Mittleider (JAM)

BYE

#6 Kyle Becher (RCS)

BYE

David Campbell (GFRR)

BYE

BYE

Seth Neer (CHS)

BYE

Cameron Salway (RCC)

BYE

BYE

Zach Neer (WF)

BYE
Z. Neer

Mike Gunsch (MAN)

BYE

andrew Turck (STM)

C. Salway

Justin Brown (DHS)

S. Neer

Sheldon Dewald (NAP)

D. Campbell

Chris Skeldum (FN)

#6 K. Becher

Jake Stalberger (DL)

B. Mittleider

Austin Hieb (ABER)

J. Schumacher

Nick Schoedel (WIL)
J. Schumacher D;10-5

A. Hieb F;0:43

#6 K. Becher D;8-2

C. Skeldum D;4-2

S. Dewald F;2:46

J. Brown D;3-2

M. Gunsch D;6-2

a. Turck

J. Schumacher D;6-3

#6 K. Becher D;7-0

#7 Chase Julson (WAP)

S. Dewald D;4-3

#8 Alex Mehring (FS)

M. Gunsch T;15-0;2:35

#5 Mark Pierson (MIN)

#5 M. Pierson F;3:27

#8 A. Mehring D;8-3

#6 K. Becher D;2-1

#3 B. Maliske D;6-4

#4 Mike Lucero (FRZ)

#3 B. Maliske D;9-3

#5 M. Pierson T;18-2;4:17

Tyler Vacura (GFC)

#4 Mike Lucero D;7-2

#5 M. Pierson D;15-10

#4 M. Lucero D;8-6

#6 K. Becher

#8 A. Mehring

#3 B. Maliske

T. Vacura
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#2 D. Singleton D;8-4
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